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Legislation Details

File #: MIN 17-069 Name: BoS Draft Action Meeting Minutes: 3/7/2017,
3/28/2017, 4/11/2017, 4/18/2017, 4/25/2017,
5/2/2017, 5/9/2017, 5/16/2017, 5/23/2017, 6/6/2017,
6/8/2017 and 6/13/2017

Status:Type: Minutes Passed

File created: In control:8/11/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:8/29/2017 8/29/2017

Title: Approve the Monterey County Board of Supervisors Draft Action Meeting Minutes for the following
dates: Tuesday, March 7, 2017, Tuesday, March 28, 2017, Tuesday, April 11, 2017, Tuesday, April 18,
2017, Tuesday, April 25, 2017, Tuesday, May 2, 2017, Tuesday, May 9, 2017, Tuesday, May 16, 2017,
Tuesday, May 23, 2017, Tuesday, June 6, 2017, Thursday, June 8, 2017 and Tuesday, June 13, 2017.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. BoS Draft Minutes 03-07-2017, 3. BoS Draft Minutes 03-28-2017, 4. BoS Draft
Minutes 04-11-2017, 5. BoS Draft Minutes 04-18-2017, 6. BoS Draft Minutes 04-25-2017, 7. BoS
Draft Minutes 05-02-2017, 8. BoS Draft Minutes 05-09-2017, 9. BoS Draft Minutes 05-16-2017, 10.
BoS Draft Minutes 05-23-2017, 11. BoS Draft Minutes 06-06-2017, 12. BoS Draft Minutes 06-08-
2017, 13. BoS Draft Minutes 06-13-2017

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors8/29/2017 1
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